1
MATCHENDE TILBEHØR
VINYL PLANKS & TILES
KOLLEKTION 2023-2024
2
VOXNAN
RIGID CLICK SOFT & SILENT AQ UASAFE
N

ARTIKEL NR.
DIMENSIONER
FARVEMATCHEDE
STANDARD FODLISTER
5-I-1 INCIZO® PROFIL VINYL TRAPPEAFDÆKNING –
TRAPPEFORKANTPROFIL
 FARVET FUGEMASSE
PGVSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGVINCP(-)
2000 × 45 × 8 mm
PGVSTRBMP(-)
1474 × 136 × 54 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
V4631-40072 40072 DB 2145638 40072 DB 2036499 40072 DB 2306858 PGKIT01B DB 2257304
V4631-40074 40074 DB 2145639 40074 DB 2145608 40074 DB 2306860 PGKIT16B DB 2257312
V4631-40080 40080 DB 2145641 40080 DB 2036501 40080 DB 2306861 PGKIT02B DB 2257305
V4631-40082 40082 DB 2145642 40082 DB 2036502 40082 DB 2306862 PGKIT19B DB 2257315
V4631-40088 40088 DB 2145645 40088 DB 2145609 40088 DB 2306863 PGKIT04B DB 2257307
V4631-40090 40090 DB 2145646 40090 DB 2145610 40090 DB 2306864 PGKIT04B DB 2257307
V4631-40091 40091 DB 2145647 40091 DB 2036505 40091 DB 2306866 PGKIT12B DB 2257309
V4631-40097 40097 DB 2366001 40097 DB 2366015 40097 DB 2366031 PGKIT02B DB 2257305
V4631-40098 40098 DB 2145650 40098 DB 2036509 40098 DB 2366037 PGKIT04B DB 2257307
V4631-40099 40099 DB 2145651 40099 DB 2036510 40099 DB 2306868 PGKIT02B DB 2257305
V4631-40103 40103 DB 2145655 40103 DB 2036512 40103 DB 2306869 PGKIT18B DB 2257314
V4631-40107 40107 DB 2145656 40107 DB 2036513 40107 DB 2306870 PGKIT10B DB 2265828
V4631-40199 40199 DB 2145670 40199 DB 2094802 40199 DB 2306871 PGKIT12B DB 2257309
V4631-40200 40200 DB 2145672 40200 DB 2094803 40200 DB 2306873 PGKIT19B DB 2257315
V4631-40204 40204 DB 2145676 40204 DB 2094805 40204 DB 2306875 PGKIT19B DB 2257315
V4631-40236 40236 DB 2145684 40236 DB 2145616 40236 DB 2306876 PGKIT02B DB 2257305
V4631-40237 40237 DB 2145686 40237 DB 2145617 40237 DB 2306878 PGKIT16B DB 2257312
V4631-40238 40238 DB 2145687 40238 DB 2145618 40238 DB 2306880 PGKIT04B DB 2257307
V4631-40315 40315 DB 2366003 40315 DB 2366017 40315 DB 2366040 PGKIT09B DB 2257308
V4631-40316 40316 DB 2366004 40316 DB 2366018 40316 DB 2366035 PGKIT10B DB 2265828
V4631-40317 40317 DB 2366005 40317 DB 2366019 40317 DB 2366042 PGKIT10B DB 2265828
V4631-40318 40318 DB 2366006 40318 DB 2366020 40318 DB 2366036 PGKIT10B DB 2265828
V4631-40319 40319 DB 2366007 40319 DB 2366021 40319 DB 2366029 PGKIT02B DB 2257305
6
OTRA
RIGID CLICK SOFT & SILENT AQ UASAFE
N

DB 2361709 DB 2361710 DB 2361711 DB 2361712
ACCESSORIES
MATCHINGLIMFJORD
MATCHENDE TILBEHØR
ARTIKEL NR.
DIMENSIONER
FARVEMATCHEDE
STANDARD FODLISTER
5-I-1 INCIZO® PROFIL  FARVET FUGEMASSE
PGVSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGVINCP(-)
2000 × 45 × 8 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
V4622-40273 40273 DB 2306792 40273 DB 2306775 PGKIT03B DB 2257306
V4622-40274 40274 DB 2306794 40274 DB 2306776 PGKIT02B DB 2257305
V4622-40275 40275 DB 2366002 40275 DB 2366016 PGKIT19B DB 2257315
V4622-40276 40276 DB 2306796 40276 DB 2306777 PGKIT01B DB 2257304
V4622-40325 40325 DB 2366011 40325 DB 2366025 -
V4622-40326 40326 DB 2366012 40326 DB 2366026 PGKIT20B DB 2257316
V4622-40333 40333 DB 2366013 40333 DB 2366027 -
V4622-40334 40334 DB 2366014 40334 DB 2366028 -
10
AURA
RIGID CLICK SOFT & SILENT AQ UASAFE
N